Gilchrist Farms & Guests "In it to Win It" Sale -

Saturday, October 7, 2023 -- 01:00 PM

Lucknow, ON

Purebred
Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 66 LLB COUNTESS 203F 1 Cow GILCHRIST FARMS '(-)‘f\lc"”ow
3 66A GF COUNTESS 203L 1 Heifer GILCHRIST FARMS '(-)‘f\lc"”ow
4 49 GF MERCEDES 942J 1 Cow GILCHRIST FARMS '(-)‘f\le”OW
5 49A GF MERCEDES 249L 1 Heifer GILCHRIST FARMS '(-)‘f\lc"”ow
6 47 CUDDY EVENING TINGE 2208K 1 Bred GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
7 27 GF ATLANTA 8K 1 Bred GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
8 26 GF TIBBIE 1440K 1 Bred GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
9 108 BRAEMAR LADY 1K 1 Bred BRAEMAR CATTLE Lucknow
Heifer ON
10 10A NORFOLK LADY 39G 1 Cow BRAEMAR CATTLE '(-)‘f\lc"”ow
11 10C BRAEMAR LADY 4L 1 Heifer BRAEMAR CATTLE ('-)‘f\lc"”ow
125 ICF BLACKCAP MAY 4565 18K 1 Bred IRIS CREEK FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
13 1 TAMBRI DELIA 14K 1 Bred TAMBRI FARM Lucknow
Heifer ON
Bred Lucknow
14 2 TAMBRI BLACKBERRY 8K 10 TAMBRI FARM
Heifer ON
Bred DEACAN RIDGE FARMS  Lucknow
15 11 ADA KAHLUA GIRL 1K 1 Geifer e .
16 14 ELLSMERE CHLOE 7108E 1 Cow ELLSMERE FARMS LTD. ('-)‘:\IC"”OW
17 14A ELLSMERE CHLOE 3710L 1 Heifer ELLSMERE FARMS LTD. ('-)‘f\fk”ow
18 |17 EXAR RITA 9656 1 Cow LYNDEN MANOR FARM ('-)‘:\IC"”OW
Bred Lucknow
19 35 GF BLACKCAP 110K 10 GILCHRIST FARMS
Heifer ON
20 29 GF BLACKCAP MAY 78K 1 Bred GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
21 40 GFP ROVEN QUEEN 224K 1 Bred GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow
Heifer ON
Bred BREEZY KNOLL Lucknow
22 24 BREEZY KNOLL KRISTINA 7K 1 Noifer LIVESTOCK ON
Bred BREEZY KNOLL Lucknow
23 25 BREEZY KNOLL ENCHANTRESS 5K 1 Noifer LIVESTOCK ON
24 57 GF EVENING TINGE 17B 1 Cow GILCHRIST FARMS IC_)LII\ICknOW
25 52 GF BARBARA 76] 1 Cow GILCHRIST FARMS Lucknow

ON




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

55

55A

61

61A

56

56A

50

50A

62

21

13

15

20

64

65

19

36

28

31

33

38

37

12

43

JL ATLANTA 0114

ICF CASSIE 7]

JL BLACKCAP 0110

GF BLACKCAP 110L

WILD WEATHER LADY BATE 222]

GF LADY BATE 22L

CITY LIGHTS EMBLYNETTE 804J]

GF EMBLYNETTE 804L

GF BARBARA 63G

GF BARBARA 63L

WILLOWSIDE CINDERELLA 6H

SCOMAC BESS 307L

WF EVENING TINGE 2201L

TAMBRI ALLIE 6L

ELLSMERE TIBBIE 3005L

SCOMAC BESS 302L

PREGNANT RECIPIENT: VALENTE X FLORESSA

PREGNANT RECIPIENT: BRUTUS X EVENING
TINGE

LYNDEN MANOR ELMARETTA 41K

GF LUCY 811K

GF BAILEY 152K

GF PURE PRIDE 500K

GF PURE PRIDE 55K

GF EVENING TINGE 35K

GF ERROLINE 7K

CANDEA LUCY 107K

GF CINDERELLA 21K

Cow

Cow

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Recip

Recip
Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

IRIS CREEK FARMS

IRIS CREEK FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

SCOMAC LIVESTOCK

WINDCROFT FARMS

TAMBRI FARM

ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.

SCOMAC LIVESTOCK

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

LYNDEN MANOR FARM

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

DEACAN RIDGE FARMS

INC.

GILCHRIST FARMS

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

45

44

18

23

22

16

60

51

51A

63

63A

53

53A

59

59A

54

54A

48

30

39

34

41

46

42

Thanks

GF BARBARA 606]

GF FAVOURITE 189K

LYNDEN MANOR GEORGINA 10K

TAMBRI LILY 17L

BREEZY KNOLL I LUV LUCY 2L

SCOMAC DREAM 318L

ELLSMERE SIOUX 3701L

WHISKEY LANE VENESA 34D

GF BLACKBIRD 8C

GF BAILEY 52G

GF MERCEDES 23]

GF MERCEDES 23L

ANDREW KATIE 1176E

GF KATIE 1176L

GF BLACKBIRD 80H

GF BLACKBIRD 80L

GF ROSEBUD 810H

GF ROSEBUD 810L

GF PURE PRIDE 500H

GF PURE PRIDE 500L

TAMBRI PRIDE 18K

GF BARBARA 76K

GF EVENING TINGE 220K

GF MERCEDES 942K

GF EVENING TINGE 204K

GF EVENING TINGE 1008K

GF BLACKCAP 200K

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer

Cow

Heifer
Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Thanks

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

LYNDEN MANOR FARM

TAMBRI FARM

BREEZY KNOLL
LIVESTOCK

SCOMAC LIVESTOCK

ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.

IRIS CREEK FARMS

IRIS CREEK FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

Thanks

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Online



ouT -
81 %

ouT -
82 %

ouT -
8 62a

GF PURE PRIDE 5K

GF BARBARA 36E

GF CINDERELLA 21L

Bred

1 Heifer

1 Cow

1 Heifer

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

GILCHRIST FARMS

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Lucknow
ON

Total Head: 83




