Gilchrist Farms & Guests "In it to Win It" Sale - Lucknow, ON Saturday, October 7, 2023 -- 01:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	66	LLB COUNTESS 203F	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
3	66A	GF COUNTESS 203L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
4	49	GF MERCEDES 942J	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
5	49A	GF MERCEDES 249L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
6	47	CUDDY EVENING TINGE 2208K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
7	27	GF ATLANTA 8K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
8	26	GF TIBBIE 1440K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
9	10B	BRAEMAR LADY 1K	1	Bred Heifer	BRAEMAR CATTLE	Lucknow ON
10	10A	NORFOLK LADY 39G	1	Cow	BRAEMAR CATTLE	Lucknow ON
11	10C	BRAEMAR LADY 4L	1	Heifer	BRAEMAR CATTLE	Lucknow ON
12	5	ICF BLACKCAP MAY 4565 18K	1	Bred Heifer	IRIS CREEK FARMS	Lucknow ON
13	1	TAMBRI DELIA 14K	1	Bred Heifer	TAMBRI FARM	Lucknow ON
14	2	TAMBRI BLACKBERRY 8K	1	Bred Heifer	TAMBRI FARM	Lucknow ON
15	11	ADA KAHLUA GIRL 1K	1	Bred Heifer	DEACAN RIDGE FARMS INC.	Lucknow ON
16	14	ELLSMERE CHLOE 7108E	1	Cow	ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.	Lucknow ON
17	14A	ELLSMERE CHLOE 3710L	1	Heifer	ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.	Lucknow ON
18	17	EXAR RITA 9656	1	Cow	LYNDEN MANOR FARM	Lucknow ON
19	35	GF BLACKCAP 110K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
20	29	GF BLACKCAP MAY 78K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
21	40	GFP ROVEN QUEEN 224K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
22	24	BREEZY KNOLL KRISTINA 7K	1	Bred Heifer	BREEZY KNOLL LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
23	25	BREEZY KNOLL ENCHANTRESS 5K	1	Bred Heifer	BREEZY KNOLL LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
24	57	GF EVENING TINGE 17B	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
25	52	GF BARBARA 76J	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON

26	6	JL ATLANTA 0114	1	Cow	IRIS CREEK FARMS	Lucknow ON
27	9	ICF CASSIE 7J	1	Cow	IRIS CREEK FARMS	Lucknow ON
28	55	JL BLACKCAP 0110	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
29	55A	GF BLACKCAP 110L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
30	61	WILD WEATHER LADY BATE 222J	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
31	61A	GF LADY BATE 22L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
32	56	CITY LIGHTS EMBLYNETTE 804J	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
33	56A	GF EMBLYNETTE 804L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
34	50	GF BARBARA 63G	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
35	50A	GF BARBARA 63L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
36	62	WILLOWSIDE CINDERELLA 6H	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
37	21	SCOMAC BESS 307L	1	Heifer	SCOMAC LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
38	13	WF EVENING TINGE 2201L	1	Heifer	WINDCROFT FARMS	Lucknow ON
39	3	TAMBRI ALLIE 6L	1	Heifer	TAMBRI FARM	Lucknow ON
40	15	ELLSMERE TIBBIE 3005L	1	Heifer	ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.	Lucknow ON
41	20	SCOMAC BESS 302L	1	Heifer	SCOMAC LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
42	64	PREGNANT RECIPIENT: VALENTE X FLORESSA	1	Recip	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
43	65	PREGNANT RECIPIENT: BRUTUS X EVENING TINGE	1	Recip	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
44	19	LYNDEN MANOR ELMARETTA 41K	1	Bred Heifer	LYNDEN MANOR FARM	Lucknow ON
45	36	GF LUCY 811K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
46	28	GF BAILEY 152K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
47	31	GF PURE PRIDE 500K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
48	33	GF PURE PRIDE 55K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
49	38	GF EVENING TINGE 35K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
50	37	GF ERROLINE 7K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
51	12	CANDEA LUCY 107K	1	Bred Heifer	DEACAN RIDGE FARMS INC.	Lucknow ON
52	43	GF CINDERELLA 21K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON

53	45	GF BARBARA 606J	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
54	44	GF FAVOURITE 189K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
55	18	LYNDEN MANOR GEORGINA 10K	1	Bred Heifer	LYNDEN MANOR FARM	Lucknow ON
56	4	TAMBRI LILY 17L	1	Heifer	TAMBRI FARM	Lucknow ON
57	23	BREEZY KNOLL I LUV LUCY 2L	1	Heifer	BREEZY KNOLL LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
58	22	SCOMAC DREAM 318L	1	Heifer	SCOMAC LIVESTOCK	Lucknow ON
59	16	ELLSMERE SIOUX 3701L	1	Heifer	ELLSMERE FARMS LTD.	Lucknow ON
60	8	WHISKEY LANE VENESA 34D	1	Cow	IRIS CREEK FARMS	Lucknow ON
61	7	GF BLACKBIRD 8C	1	Cow	IRIS CREEK FARMS	Lucknow ON
62	60	GF BAILEY 52G	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
63	51	GF MERCEDES 23J	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
64	51A	GF MERCEDES 23L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
65	63	ANDREW KATIE 1176E	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
66	63A	GF KATIE 1176L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
67	53	GF BLACKBIRD 80H	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
68	53A	GF BLACKBIRD 80L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
69	59	GF ROSEBUD 810H	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
70	59A	GF ROSEBUD 810L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
71	54	GF PURE PRIDE 500H	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
72	54A	GF PURE PRIDE 500L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
73	48	TAMBRI PRIDE 18K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
74	30	GF BARBARA 76K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
75	39	GF EVENING TINGE 220K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
76	34	GF MERCEDES 942K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
77	41	GF EVENING TINGE 204K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
78	46	GF EVENING TINGE 1008K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
79	42	GF BLACKCAP 200K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
80	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online

81	OUT - 32	GF PURE PRIDE 5K	1	Bred Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
82	OUT - 58	GF BARBARA 36E	1	Cow	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
83	OUT - 62A	GF CINDERELLA 21L	1	Heifer	GILCHRIST FARMS	Lucknow ON
Total Head: 83						